PLACE NO. JMENO

1
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1019 Bruno

1095 Vladimir

1047 Adam
1090 Filip
1014 Vojtéch
1013 Michal
1130 Ondrej
1009 Jan
1121 Ondrej
1043 Milan
1061 Radek
1065 Jan
1067 Zdenék
1057 Mojmir
1119 Michal
1093 Daniel
1066 Martin
1033 Jiri
1052 Lukas
1034 Simon
1049 Matyas
1041 Martin
1080 Daniel
1056 Adam

1085 Mateusz

1077 Vojtéch
1096 Adam
1035 Daniel
1055 Lukas
1120 Tomas
1068 Zdenék
1513 Eva
1048 Petr
1016 Jonas
1124 Petr
1101 Petr
1027 David
1018 Jakub
1003 Max
1116 Michal
1044 Tomas
1515 Klara
1087 Jakub
1069 Jakub
1100 Jaroslav

1053 Sebastian

1084 Jakub
1040 Jan
1002 Radim
1070 Filip
1020 Daniel

1109 Hoang Duc

PRIUMENI
Tatarko
Blecha
Kerlik
Skrabalek
Zacek
Marosi
Zapotocky
Vocel
Jaros
Oriabinec
Houser
Waldhauser
MikSovsky
Musil
Juha
Rahman
Bucina
Chomat
Tetour
Obdrzélek
Stefka
Osvald
Bures
Hanus
Magnowski
Benes
Kossuth
Chomat
Jirdsek
Bélehrad
Neuvirth
Samkova
Bohinek
Mejtsky
Titéra
Klaska
Jonas
Tlusty
Schroder
Cerny
Slach
Kasparova
Janousek
Hajek
Skarvan
Sutto
Soucek
Safrata
Seveik
Kinsky
Mayer
Nguyen

Kvalifikace-absolutni
ROCNIK KLUB

2003
1982
2001
1996
1999
1978
1992
1991
1988
1983
1996
1996
1987
1988
1989
1997
1985
1990
1998
1997
2004
1991
1994
1995
1993
1991
1993
1994
1993
1988
1982
1993
1991
1990
1989
1989
1979
1990
1999
1988
1986
1989
1995
1984
1991
1992
1990
1985
1988
1991
1997
1992

Snowrockets

FK Dukla Janovice nad Uhlavou

LTB

Bilda mys Albertov

LTB

Czechsnowboardcross team

JZD

autohledCz

Snow Rockets

Roboyz skateboarding
Starhill Longboarding

NCK skate house

File de Joie

Snow Rockets

Onel5
Peculiar

Ostrava crew

NCK skate house

GOHARRYGO

FINISH

0:41.51
0:42.28
0:43.73
0:43.95
0:43.95
0:43.96
0:44.16
0:44.38
0:44.82
0:45.07
0:45.24
0:45.27
0:45.43
0:45.67
0:45.97
0:45.99
0:46.48
0:46.57
0:46.66
0:46.79
0:46.88
0:47.08
0:47.64
0:47.64
0:47.77
0:48.06
0:48.25
0:48.74
0:48.80
0:48.87
0:48.87
0:49.15
0:49.46
0:49.54
0:49.72
0:49.73
0:50.14
0:50.42
0:50.46
0:51.12
0:51.20
0:51.29
0:51.43
0:51.60
0:52.24
0:52.43
0:52.44
0:52.51
0:52.66
0:52.77
0:52.83
0:53.20



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

1024 Vaclav
1076 Michal
1086 Adam
1081 Jiri
1502 Nikola
1107 Tomas
1094 Viclav
1038 Lukas
1083 Thomas
1074 Pavel
1017 Martin

1062 Dominik

1088 Jaroslav
1114 Tomas
1514 Ema
1064 Ondrej
1054 Michal
1037 Martin
1010 Tomas
1102 Krystof
1031 Radek
1004 Milan
1115 Jakub
1091 Vit
1039 Michael
1026 Jaroslav
1509 Simona
1089 Tomas
1045 Roman
1106 Radek

1508 Katefina

1063 Johan
1129 Jan
1112 Jakub

1123 Dominik

1021 Simon
1503 Adéla
1025 Zdenék
1506 Kamila
1512 Eliska
1007 Jan
1008 Jan

1082 Dominik
1104 Stanislav

1097 David
1122 Krystof
1111 Jakub
1006 Karel
1504 Andrea
1079 Michael

1510 Katefina

1505 Viktorie
1507 Rozarka

Hruby
Horacek
Sazama
Aberle
Sottova
Nezbeda
Kralovec
Imricko
Kahle
Drahokoupil
Juzl
Hromada
KirSner
Coufal
Blahova
Seer
Duda
Cecava
Hamal
Nedvidek
Tvrdon
Mihula
Donat
Kopfiva
Gstottner
Razek
Hajkova
Taborsky
Bilek
Lukes
Lojdova
Capek
Vesely
Wagner
Klimsza
Pénkava
Ticha
Hrach
Zawadska
Havlova
Brejka
Doéllinger
Pesta
Sindler
Robenhaupt
Hruska
Sim@inek
Hirsch
Jezkova
Urban
Sigutova
Brozova
JakeSova

Kvalifikace-absolutni

2001
1998
1997
1995
2003
1996
1998
1993
1992
1985
1991
1996
1993
1994
1993
1988
1990
1996
1977
1999
1994
1992
1987
1999
1982
1991
1987
1995
1991
1989
2000
1999
1982
1988
2003
2002
2004
1988
1990
2000
1988
1977
1996
1993
1985
1993
1987
1993
1997
1991
1987
2001

1993 BUDOUPROBLEMY

Starhill Longboarding

Snow Rockets

PTHC

IrisRiderz

Urban Shots Bicycles

Dirty suchdol

Snowbeasts

Snowbeasts

Red Bull Crashed Ice

0:53.43
0:53.51
0:53.91
0:54.02
0:54.46
0:54.48
0:54.66
0:54.84
0:54.89
0:55.36
0:55.71
0:55.80
0:55.95
0:56.17
0:56.55
0:56.66
0:56.91
0:57.10
0:57.75
0:57.82
0:59.77
0:59.83
0:59.85
0:59.89
1:00.40
1:00.76
1:01.46
1:01.74
1:02.08
1:02.14
1:02.26
1:04.20
1:05.33
1:05.84
1:06.26
1:06.57
1:07.03
1:08.06
1:09.23
1:09.43
1:10.15
1:11.70
1:13.40
1:13.84
1:13.94
1:14.52
1:14.88
1:15.84
1:16.58
1:16.62
1:16.77
1:16.93
1:17.36



Kvalifikace-absolutni
106 1075 lJiri Kouril 1987 1:18.89
107 1011 Ondrej Polnicky 1987 LamyRacing 1:23.42
108 1078 Josef Jankovsky 1988 1:24.36



DIVPLACE
1
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STC JMENO
19 Bruno
95 Vladimir
47 Adam
90 Filip
14 Vojtéch
13 Michal
130 Ondrej
9 Jan
121 Ondfej
43 Milan
61 Radek
65 Jan
67 Zdenék
57 Mojmir
119 Michal
93 Daniel
66 Martin
33 Jiti
52 Lukas
34 Simon
49 Matyas
41 Martin
80 Daniel
56 Adam
85 Mateusz
77 Vojtéch
96 Adam
35 Daniel
55 Lukas
120 Tomas
68 Zdenék
48 Petr
16 Jonas
124 Petr
101 Petr
27 David
18 Jakub
3 Max
116 Michal
44 Tomas
87 Jakub
69 Jakub
100 Jaroslav

53 Sebastian

84 Jakub
40 Jan
2 Radim
70 Filip
20 Daniel

PRIJMENI
Tatarko
Blecha
Kerlik
Skrabalek
Zacek
Marosi
Zapotocky
Vocel
Jaros
Oriabinec
Houser
Waldhauser
MikSovsky
Musil
Juha
Rahman
Bucina
Chomjat
Tetour
Obdrzalek
Stefka
Osvald
Bures
Hanus
Magnowski
Benes
Kossuth
Chomiat
Jirasek
Bélehrad
Neuvirth
Bohinek
Mejtsky
Titéra
Klaska
Jonas
Tlusty
Schroder
Cerny
Slach
Janousek
Hajek
Skarvan
Sutto
Soucek
Safrata
Seveik
Kinsky
Mayer

kvalifikace-muzi

ROCNIK KLUB

2003
1982
2001
1996
1999
1978
1992
1991
1988
1983
1996
1996
1987
1988
1989
1997
1985
1990
1998
1997
2004
1991
1994
1995
1993
1991
1993
1994
1993
1988
1982
1991
1990
1989
1989
1979
1990
1999
1988
1986
1995
1984
1991
1992
1990
1985
1988
1991
1997

Snowrockets

FK Dukla Janovice nad Uhlavou

LTB
Bilda mys Albertov
LTB

Czechsnowboardcross team

JZD

autohledCz

Snow Rockets
Roboyz skateboarding
Starhill Longboarding

NCK skate house

File de Joie

Snow Rockets

Onel5
Peculiar
Ostrava crew

NCK skate house

GOHARRYGO

FINISH

0:41.51
0:42.28
0:43.73
0:43.95
0:43.95
0:43.96
0:44.16
0:44.38
0:44.82
0:45.07
0:45.24
0:45.27
0:45.43
0:45.67
0:45.97
0:45.99
0:46.48
0:46.57
0:46.66
0:46.79
0:46.88
0:47.08
0:47.64
0:47.64
0:47.77
0:48.06
0:48.25
0:48.74
0:48.80
0:48.87
0:48.87
0:49.46
0:49.54
0:49.72
0:49.73
0:50.14
0:50.42
0:50.46
0:51.12
0:51.20
0:51.43
0:51.60
0:52.24
0:52.43
0:52.44
0:52.51
0:52.66
0:52.77
0:52.83



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

109 Hoang Duc Nguyen

24
76
86
81
107
94
38
83
74
17
62
88
114
64
54
37
10
102
31
4
115
91
39
26
89
45
106
63
129
112
123
21
25

82
104
97
122
111
6

79
75
11
78
73
92
110
118

Vaclav
Micha
Adam
JiFi
Tomas
Vaclav
Lukas
Thomas
Pavel
Martin
Dominik
Jaroslav
Tomas
Ondrej
Micha
Martin
Tomas
Krystof
Radek
Milan
Jakub
Vit
Michael
Jaroslav
Tomas
Roman
Radek
Johan
Jan
Jakub
Dominik
Simon
Zdenék
Jan

Jan
Dominik
Stanislav
David
Krystof
Jakub
Karel
Michael
Jiri
Ondrej
Josef
Dawid
Vaclav
Erich
Daniel

Hruby
Horacek
Sazama
Aberle
Nezbeda
Kralovec
Imricko
Kahle
Drahokoupil
Juzl
Hromada
KirSner
Coufal
Seer
Duda
Cecava
Hamal
Nedvidek
Tvrdon
Mihula
Donat
Kopfiva
Gstottner
Razek
Taborsky
Bilek
Lukes
Capek
Vesely
Wagner
Klimsza
Pénkava
Hrach
Brejka
Dollinger
Pesta
Sindler
Robenhaupt
Hruska
Sim@inek
Hirsch
Urban
Kouril
Polnicky
Jankovsky
Pabian
Duzbaba
Homola
Pefina

kvalifikace-muzi

1992
2001
1998
1997
1995
1996
1998
1993
1992
1985
1991
1996
1993
1994
1988
1990
1996
1977
1999
1994
1992
1987
1999
1982
1991
1995
1991
1989
1999
1982
1988
2003
2002
1988
1988
1977
1996
1993
1985
1993
1987
1993
1991
1987
1987
1988
1983
1991
1992
1990

Starhill Longboarding

PTHC

IrisRiderz

Urban Shots Bicycles

Dirty suchdol

Red Bull Crashed Ice
LamyRacing

Push Or Die
Longboard Hradec Kralové
Funbikes

Prazskej serfovej klub

0:53.20
0:53.43
0:53.51
0:53.91
0:54.02
0:54.48
0:54.66
0:54.84
0:54.89
0:55.36
0:55.71
0:55.80
0:55.95
0:56.17
0:56.66
0:56.91
0:57.10
0:57.75
0:57.82
0:59.77
0:59.83
0:59.85
0:59.89
1:00.40
1:00.76
1:01.74
1:02.08
1:02.14
1:04.20
1:05.33
1:05.84
1:06.26
1:06.57
1:08.06
1:10.15
1:11.70
1:13.40
1:13.84
1:13.94
1:14.52
1:14.88
1:15.84
1:16.62
1:18.89
1:23.42
1:24.36
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



DIVPLACE STC JMENO

1

O 00N O U B~ WN

e
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513 Eva

515 Kldara
502 Nikola
514 Ema
509 Simona
508 Katefina
503 Adéla
506 Kamila
512 Eliska
504 Andrea
510 Katefina
505 Viktorie
507 Rozarka
511 Anna

PRIUMENI
Samkova
KasSparova
Sottova
Blahova
Hajkova
Lojdova
Ticha
Zawadska
Havlova
Jezkova
Sigutova
Brozova
JakeSova
Halasova

ROCNI
1993
1989
2003
1993
1987
2000
2004
1990
2000
1997
1987
2001
1993
2004

kvalifikace-Zzeny

K KLUB FINISH

0:49.15

0:51.29

Snow Rockets 0:54.46

0:56.55

1:01.46

1:02.26

Snowbeasts 1:07.03

1:09.23

Snowbeasts 1:09.43

1:16.58

1:16.77

1:16.93

BUDOUPROBLEMY 1:17.36
Snow Rockets DNS



Poradi

* %k ¥

Poradi
1
2

St¢ Jméno
19 Tatarko
80 Daniel
20 Mayer
70 Kinsky
91 Kopfiva

i St¢ Jméno

85 Magnowski
95 Blecha

2 Seveik

39 Gstottner
109 Nguyen

78 Josef

i St¢ Jméno

47 Kefrlik
56 Hanus
24 Hruby
40 Safrata
115 Donat
11 Polnicky

i St¢ Jméno

14 Zagek
77 Benes
84 Soucek
75 Kouril
26 Razek
76 Michal

v

i St¢ Jméno

90 Skrabalek
41 Osvald
53 Sitto

86 Sazama
4 Mihula
79 Urban

i St¢ Jméno

13 Marosi
100 Skarvan
6 Hirsch
89 Taborsky
81 Aberle
Adam

St¢ Jméno
130 Zapotocky
35 Chomiat

Pfijmeni
Bruno
Bures
Daniel
Filip

Vit

Pfijmeni
Mateusz
Vladimir
Radim
Michael
Hoang
Jankovsky

Pfijmeni
Adam
Adam
Vaclav
Jan
Jakub
Ondrej

PFijmeni
Vojtéch
Vojtéch
Jakub
Jiri
Jaroslav
Horacek

Pfijmeni
Filip
Martin
Sebastian
Adam
Milan
Michael

Pfijmeni
Michal
Jaroslav
Karel
Tomas
JiFi
Kossuuth

Pfijmeni
Ondrej
Daniel

Cas

0:40.23
0:44:86
0:46.91
0:46.57
0:58.74

Cas

0:44.58
0:47.14
0:48.12
1:04.33
1:05.19

Cas

0:43.44
0:46.16
0:49.26
0:50.91
0:53.02
1:10.84

Cas
0:41.70
0:44.72
0:50.47
1:02.22
1:23.09
DNS

Cas

0:43.46
0:44.92
1:02.38
1:05.84
1:06.60
1:12.70

Cas

0:48.45
0:49.03
0:57.40
0:58.52
0:59.01

Cas
0:41.01
0:47.12

1.kolo



107 Nezbeda
69 Hajek
111 SimUnek
31 Tvrdon

i St¢ Jméno

9 Vocel
49 Stefka
87 Janousek
45 Bilek

94 Krélovec
122 Hruska

i St¢ Jméno

121 Jaros

44 Slach

55 Jirdsek

102 Nedvidek
97 Robenhaupt
38 Imricko

i St¢ Jméno

43 Oriabinec
34 Obdrzalek
116 Cerny
83 Kahle
106 Lukes
104 Sindler

i St¢ Jméno

61 Houser

68 Neuvirth
10 Hamal

3 Schroder
74 Drahokoupil
82 Dominik

i St¢ Jméno

65 Waldhauser
52 Tetour

18 Tlusty

63 Capek

8 Dollinger
17 Juzl

i St¢ Jméno

67 MiksSovsky
120 Bélehrad
27 Jonas
37 Cecava

Tomas
Jakub
Jakub
Radek

Pfijmeni
Jan
Matyas
Jakub
Roman
Vaclav
Krystof

Pfijmeni
Ondrej
Tomas
Lukds
Krystof
David
Lukds

Pfijmeni
Milan
Simon
Michal
Thomas
Radek
Stanislav

Prijmeni
Radek
Zdenék
Tomas
Max
Pavel
Pesta

Pfijmeni
Jan
Lukas
Jakub
Johan
Jan
Martin

Pfijmeni
Zdenék
Tomas
David
Martin

0:51.06
0:51.45
0:54.89
1:03.49

Cas

0:43.15
0:45.29
0:48.09
0:49.43
0:54.15
1:27.59

Cas

0:44.76
0:49.27
0:50.25
1:01.25
1:07.96
1:13.71

Cas

0:43.70
0:43.89
0:47.86
0:54.11
0:56.67
1:07.41

Cas
0:41.50
0:51.71
0:54.88
0:56.25
1:04.60
DNS

Cas

0:42.87
0:45.05
0:46.76
0:53.24
1:10.38
1:11.65

Cas

0:43.42
0:45.67
0:46.24
0:54.83

1.kolo



120
7

%k %k k
Poradi Stc
1 57
2 101
3 33
4 88
5 129
6 25

%k %k k
Poradi Stc
1 124
2 119
3 48
4 21
5 54
6 114

% 3k sk
Poradi St¢
1 93
2 66
3 16
4 112
5 123
6 64

* % %
Poradi St¢
1 513
2 505
3 508

* % %
Poradi St¢
1 515
2 509
3 510

3k k 3k
Poradi Stc
1 502
2 503
3 504

%k k 3k
Poradi Stc
1 512
2 514

3

* %k ¥

506 Zawadska

Tomas
Jan

Jméno
Musil
Klaska
Chomat
KirSner
Vesely
Hrach

Jméno
Titéra
Juha
Bohlnek
Pénkava
Duda
Coufal

Jméno
Rahman
Bucina
Jonas
Wagner
Klimsza
Seer

Jméno
Samkova
Brozova
Lojdova

Jméno
Klara
Hajkova
Sigutova

Jméno
Sottova
Ticha
Jezkova

Jméno
Havlova
Blahova

Bélehrad
Brejka

Pfijmeni
Mojmir
Petr

JiFi
Jaroslav
Jan
Zdenék

Pfijmeni
Petr
Michal
Petr
Simon
Michal
Tomas

Prijmeni
Daniel
Martin
Mejtsky
Jakub
Dominik
Ondrej

Prijmeni
Eva
Viktorie
Katefina

Pfijmeni
Kasparova
Simona
Katefina

Pfijmeni
Nikola
Adéla
Andrea

Pfijmeni
Eliska
Ema
Kamila

DNS
DNS

Cas

0:43.98
0:45.36
0:47.84
0:57.67
0:59.12
1:01.84

Cas

0:43.31
0:44.01
0:44.82
0:59.19
1:01.41
1:01.83

Cas

0:44.09
0:45.18
0:48.50
0:57.15
1:03.64
1:06.22

Cas

0:46.77
0:57.61
1:16.40

Cas

0:45.64
0:56.55
1:08.56

Cas

0:52.43
1:08.86
1:27.62

Cas

1:04.71
1:09.51
1:18.57

1.kolo



Poradi St¢ PFijmeni

=

Poradi

19
124
119

48

80

20

i Stc

95
85
16
2
93
66

i Stc

130
61
68

107
35
10

i Stc

52
49
65
18
87

i Stc

121
41
90
53
55

i Stc

67
120

Tatarko
Titéra
Juha
Bohlnek
Bures
Mayer

PFijmeni
Blecha
Magnowski
Mejtsky
Sevtik
Rahman
Bucina

Pfijmeni
Zapotocky
Houser
Neuvirth
Nezbeda
Chomat
Hamal

Prijmeni
Vocel
Tetour
Stefka
Waldhauser
Tlusty
Janousek

PFijmeni
Jaros
Osvald
Skrabalek
Sutto
Jirdsek

PFijmeni
Marosi
Oriabinec
Obdrzalek
Skarvan
Cerny
Hirsch

PFijmeni
Miksovsky
Bélehrad

Jméno
Bruno
Petr
Michal
Petr
Daniel
Daniel

Jméno
Vladimir
Mateusz
Jonas
Radim
Daniel
Martin

Jméno
Ondrej
Radek
Zdenék
Tomas
Daniel
Tomas

Jméno
Jan
Lukas
Matyas
Jan
Jakub
Jakub

Jméno
Ondrej
Martin
Filip
Sebastian
Lukas

Jméno
Michal
Milan
Simon
Jaroslav
Michal
Karel

Jméno
Zdenék
Tomas

Cas

0:39.40
0:41.99
0:43.06
0:44.08
0:46.59
0:48.13

Cas

0:40.24
0:44.36
0:45.11
0:46.90
0:48.59
0:53.79

Cas

0:41.24
0:42.04
0:45.55
0:47.61
0:48.62
0:52.89

Cas

0:41.83
0:43.58
0:43.70
0:44.15
0:48.09
1:00.84

Cas

0:43.92
0:46.15
0:50.40
0:50.76
1:07.61

Cas

0:41.13
0:42.36
0:44.01
0:49.26
0:56.27
1:09.20

Cas
0:43.44
0:47.74

8. finale



77 Benes
84 Soucek

St¢ Pfijmeni
57 Musil
47 Kerlik
33 Chomit
56 Hanus
24 Hruby
101 Klaska

Vojtéch
Jakub

Jméno
Mojmir
Adam
JiFi
Adam
Vaclav
Petr

0:48.56
0:52.18

Cas

0:40.45
0:41.39
0:42.94
0:46.44
0:48.00
0:52.08

8. finale



Pofadi St¢ Pfijmeni  Jméno

=

19
130
124

61
119

68

i Stc

95
9
52
49

i Stc

90
67
121
41
77
120

i Stc

13
57
47
43
33
34

Tatarko Bruno
Zapotocky Ondrej
Titéra Petr
Houser Radek
Juha Michal
Neuvirth  Zdenék
Pfijmeni  Jméno
Blecha Vladimir
Vocel Jan
Tetour Lukas
Stefka Matyas
Pfijmeni  Jméno

Skrabalek  Filip

MikSovsky Zdenék
Jaros Ondrej
Osvald Martin
Benes Vojtéch
Bélehrad Tomas

Pfijmeni  Jméno

Marosi Michal
Musil Mojmir
Keflik Adam
Oriabinec  Milan

Chomat Jiri
Obdrzalek Simon

Cas

0:40.59
0:43.64
0:44.68
0:44.75
0:44.97
1:00.96

Cas

0:40.75
0:42.10
0:43.95
0:48.08

Cas

0:40.45
0:41.21
0:41.34
0:41.45
0:42.76
0:49.88

Cas

0:40.55
0:41.06
0:41.86
0:41.87
0:43.13
0:44.08

4. finale



Poradi

1
2
3
4
5
6

St¢ Jméno

19 Tatarko
130 Zapotocky
124 Titéra

121 Jaros

67 MikSovsky
90 Skrabalek

St¢ Jméno
95 Blecha
13 Marosi
47 Kerlik
57 Musil
9 Vocel
52 Tetour

St¢ Jméno

513 Samkova
514 Blahova
505 BroZova
512 Havlova

St¢ Jméno
515 KaSparova
502 Sottova
509 Hajkova
503 Ticha

Pfijmeni
Bruno
Ondrej
Petr
Ondrej
Zdenék
Filip

Pfijmeni
Vladimir
Michal
Adam
Mojmir
Jan
Lukas

PFijmeni
Eva

Ema
Viktorie
Eliska

PFijmeni
Klara
Nikola
Simona
Adéla

Cas

0:38.38
0:40.19
0:41.25
0:43.72
0:44.06
0:45.93

Cas

0:39.11
0:40.85
0:41.04
0:41.85
0:42.05
0:43.27

Cas

0:47.97
0:51.15
0:56.18
1:04.43

Cas

0:43.02
0:47.39
0:54.10
1:11.63

Semifinale



Poradi

St¢ Jméno  Pfijmeni
505 BroZova Viktorie
509 Hajkova Simona
503 Ticha Adéla
512 Havlova Eliska
St¢ Jméno Prijmeni
57 Musil Mojmir
9 Vocel Jan

67 MiksSovsk Zdenék
52 Tetour Lukas
121 Jaros Ondrej

Cas

0:53.56
0:57.00
1:04.17
1:19.56

Cas

0:40.27
0:40.77
0:41.94
0:42.79
0:49.63

Malé finale
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19
95
130
47
13
124

¢ Jméno

Bruno
Viadimir
Ondrej
Adam
Michal
Petr

¢ Jméno

Klara
Eva
Nikola
Ema

Pfijmeni
Tatarko
Blecha
Zapotocky
Kerlik
Marosi
Titéra

Pfijmeni
KasSparova
Samkova
Sottova
Blahova

Cas

0:38.09
0:38.47
0:39:29
0:40.07
0:41.30
1:11.49

Cas

0:42.76
0:46.38
0:48.48
1:06.16

Finale



